

Selfridges Selection Merry and Bright hamper

Includes: Selfridges Selection Italian chocolate and orange panettone 1kg, Selfridges Selection Christmas spiced tea 37.5g, Selfridges Selection Festive Deliciously Decadent hot chocolate 175g, Selfridges Selection Festive Christmas Morning ground coffee 250g, Selfridges Selection Mulling Spice 45g, Selfridges Selection Festive biscuit selection 600g, Selfridges Selection Italian chocolate and orange cantucci 180g, Selfridges Selection Festive pigs in blanket nuts 150g, Selfridges Selection honey with cinnamon 240g, Selfridges Selection Festive cinnamon and chocolate almonds 325g, Selfridges Selection festive chocolate box 185g, Selfridges Selection cherry and sherry jam 340g, Selfridges Selection spiced orange marmalade 350g, Selfridges Selection vegan organic white 750ml, Festive Old Fashioned pre-made cocktail 500ml, Selfridges Selection brut champagne 750ml, Selfridges Selection mulled wine 750ml, Selfridges christmas crackers, 23" wicker hamper

Selfridges Selection chocolate and orange panettone 1kg

Ingredients

Wheat Flour(**Cereals containing gluten**), Candied orange peels (orange peels, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid), Egg(**Egg**), Sugar, Natural yeast, Butter (**Milk**), Glucose Syrup, Water, São Tomé single origin extra dark chocolate (cocoa mass 71%), Orange paste (orange peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar), Emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids of vegetable origin, Milk(**Milk**), Egg Yolk(**Egg**), Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Powder, Alcohol, Cocoa Mass, Thickeners: pectin and sodium alginate, Milk Powder(**Milk**), Natural flavours, Potassium Sorbate, Salt

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 80 g

Energy - kJ 1460.0000 per 100g / 1168.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 348.0000 per 100g / 278.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 11.9000 per 100g / 9.5000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.9000 per 100g / 6.3000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 53.2000 per 100g / 42.6000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 36.0000 per 100g / 28.8000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.0000 per 100g / 2.4000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.4000 per 100g / 4.3000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .6000 per 100g / .4800 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Christmas Spiced Tea 37.5g**Ingredients**

Black Tea (Tregothnan), Black Tea (Assamica), Manuka Leaves, Cinnamon, Ginger, Orange Rind – Clementine

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ .0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal .0000 per 100g

Fat (g) .0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) .0000 per 100g

Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Brew with freshly boiled water for 3-4 minutes

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection hot chocolate 175g**Ingredients**

Cocoa Mass, Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Anhydrous Milk Fat(**Milk**), Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin(**Soybean**), Natural Vanilla Flavouring,

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 16 g

Energy - kJ 2284.0000 per 100g / 365.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 546.0000 per 100g / 87.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 35.8000 per 100g / 5.7000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.5000 per 100g / 3.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 46.1000 per 100g / 7.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 43.4000 per 100g / 6.9000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 8.1000 per 100g / 1.3000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.2000 per 100g / .8000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .0200 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Mix four heaped teaspoons of flakes with an equal amount of boiling water and stir until the chocolate has completely dissolved. Add 200 ml hot milk and whisk until combined.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Festive Christmas Morning ground coffee 250g

Ingredients

Arabica Coffee

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 4.0000 per 100g / 4.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 1.0000 per 100g / 1.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Ethiopia

Selfridges Selection chocolate biscuit selection 600g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate **(Milk)**, Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)**(Cereals containing gluten)**, Salted Sweetcream Butter**(Milk)**, Cane Sugar, Dark Chocolate Chips & Chunks **(Soya)**, Oat**(Cereals containing gluten)**, Orange Peel, Ammonium Bicarbonate, (Soft Dark Brown Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Salted Butter (Milk, Salt), Natural Flavouring)**(Milk)**, Butterscotch Flavoured Toffee Pieces **(Milk)**, (Acidity Regulator: Potassium Carbonate), (Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Natural Flavouring)**(Soya)**, (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass; Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour)**(Milk, Soya)**, (Cream: Milk; Salt)**(Milk)**, Sea Salt, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Invert Sugar Syrup, Hazelnut**(Nuts)**, Cocoa Powder, Natural Flavouring

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(21)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(35)% (Minimum 20%)

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(39) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2199.0000 per 100g / 660.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 526.0000 per 100g / 158.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 30.0000 per 100g / 9.0000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.0000 per 100g / 5.7000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 57.0000 per 100g / 17.1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 39.0000 per 100g / 11.7000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.3000 per 100g / .7000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.8000 per 100g / 1.7000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .4300 per 100g / .1290 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Italian chocolate orange cantucci 180g

Ingredients

Dark chocolate (sugar, cocoa paste, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soy lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring)(**Soy**), Candied orange peel (orange peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, concentrated lemon juice), Wheat Flour(**Cereals containing gluten**), Brown Sugar, Egg(**Egg**), Egg White(**Egg**), Butter (**Milk**), Sea Salt, Ammonium hydrogen carbonate, Baking powder (disodium diphosphate, sodium hydrogen carbonate, wheat starch)(**Wheat**), Natural orange flavouring,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 22 g

Energy - kJ 1467.0000 per 100g / 323.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 351.0000 per 100g / 77.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 8.1000 per 100g / 1.8000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 4.5000 per 100g / 1.0000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 65.0000 per 100g / 14.3000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 38.0000 per 100g / 8.4000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.9000 per 100g / .6000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 6.2000 per 100g / 1.4000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .3000 per 100g / .0660 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection pigs in blanket nuts 150g**Ingredients**

Nut Mix (Peanuts, Cashews, Almonds) (**Almonds, Cashews, Peanut**), Sugar, Smoky Bacon Flavour Seasoning (Yeast Extract Powder, Sugar, Rice Flour, Onion Powder, Natural Flavourings, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid E330, Smoke Flavouring, Colour: Paprika E160c, Spice (Pimento)), Salt, Extra- Virgin Olive Oil

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegans

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2313.0000 per 100g / 694.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 553.9999 per 100g / 166.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 47.0000 per 100g / 14.1000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 6.0000 per 100g / 1.8000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 18.0000 per 100g / 5.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 8.0000 per 100g / 2.4000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 23.0000 per 100g / 6.9000 Per Portion

Salt (g) 2.0000 per 100g / .6000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection honey with cinnamon 240g**Ingredients**

Honey, Cinnamon, Cinnamon extract

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol
Lactose Intolerance
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g
Energy - kJ 1272.0000 per 100g / 1272.0000 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 304.0000 per 100g / 304.0000 Per Portion
Fat (g) .0000 per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 82.0000 per 100g / 82.0000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 82.0000 per 100g / 82.0000 Per Portion
Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g
Protein (g) .3000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion
Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Festive cinnamon and chocolate almonds 325g

Ingredients

Caramelised **Almonds** (60% **Almonds**, 40% Sugar), White Chocolate (32% Cocoa Minimum, Pure Cocoa Butter, 24.7% Milk Solids): Cocoa Butter, Sugar, Whole **Milk** Powder, Dried Skimmed **Milk**, Whey (**milk**), Butter (**milk**), Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Extract. Icing Sugar, Cinnamon (1%).

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Sesame

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 1719 per 100g / 430 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 414 per 100g / 103 Per Portion

Fat (g) 32.8 per 100g / 8.2 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 9.6 per 100g / 2.4 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 19.9 per 100g / 5.0 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 16.9 per 100g / 4.2 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 4.8 per 100g / 1.2 Per Portion

Protein (g) No per 100g / 2.7 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.09 per 100g / 0.02 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection festive chocolate box 185g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (**Soya** lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring)(**Milk, Soya**), White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring)(**Milk, Soya**), Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin)(**Soya**), Cane Sugar, Ginger, Glucose Syrup, Dessicated Coconut, **Hazelnut(Nuts)**, Raisins, Sweetened Condensed Skimmed **Milk(Milk)**, Coconut Oil, Water, Ground Cinnamon, Salt, Icing Sugar, Natural Flavourings, Potassium Aluminium Silicate (Not declared, colour carrier), Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin(**Soybean**), Emulsifier: Mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, Orange Oil, Sunflower Oil, Colour: Beetroot Red, Colour: Curcumin, Colour: Iron Oxide, Colour: Titanium Dioxide,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%)

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(70) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 11 g

Energy - kJ 2231.0000 per 100g / 254.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 532.0000 per 100g / 61.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 27.7000 per 100g / 3.2000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 16.2000 per 100g / 1.8000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 63.1000 per 100g / 7.2000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 58.5000 per 100g / 6.7000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 4.0000 per 100g / .4000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.4000 per 100g / .6000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .1200 per 100g / .0100 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Cherry & Sherry jam 340g**Ingredients**

Sugar, Morello Cherries, Pedro Ximenez Sherry, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Mixed Spice, Ground Cinnamon, Ground Cloves

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Jam

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g: 54

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g: 62

Present on Packaging: Yes

% Fruit per 100g 54 Total Sugar Content per 100g 62

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1125.0000 per 100g / 169.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 265.0000 per 100g / 40.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) .0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 63.0000 per 100g / 9.4000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 62.0000 per 100g / 9.3000 Per Portion
Fibre (g) .7000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion
Protein (g) .0000 per 100g
Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection spiced orange marmalade 350g**Ingredients**

Sugar, Orange & Tangerine Juice, Orange Peel, Honey, Ginger, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Edible Gold Glitter (Emulsifier: Arabic Gum, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Colour: Iron Oxides and Hydroxides),

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Marmalade

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g: 28

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g: 62

Present on packaging: Yes

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1057.0000 per 100g / 159.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 248.0000 per 100g / 37.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) .0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 62.0000 per 100g / 9.3000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 61.0000 per 100g / 9.2000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) .0000 per 100g

Salt (g). 0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection organic white wine

Product of Spain

Region: Batea

Grape variety: garnatxa blanc

ABV 13.5%

750ml

Please note: this product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this item

Please note, the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection Festive Old Fashioned pre-made cocktail

Product of UK

Ingredients: Whisky, Sugar, Bitters, Water, Orange Oil, Cinnamon, Frankincense, Clove

ABV 21.5%

500ml

Please note: this product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this item

Selfridges Selection brut champagne

Product of France

Region: Champagne

Grape varieties: pinot noir, chardonnay

ABV 12%

750ml

Please note: this product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection mulled wine

Suitable for vegans

Product of Spain

Region: Rioja Alavesa

Grape variety: tempranillo

ABV 13.5%

750ml

Please note, this product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up-to-date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Please note: we may need to amend the items within this hamper due to stock and seasonality.